
Producer Identification
Name:

Code 
CRM

Year of crop: 

Hay silage without grain
Legume silage or mixed 1st cut 
Legume silage or mixed 2nd cut 
Legume silage or mixed 3rd cut 
Legume silage or mixed 4th cut 
Harv Xtra
Sorghum Silage 1st cut 
Sorghum Silage 2nd cut 
Sorghum Sudan Silage 
Rye Silage
Small Grain Haylage  
Grains and Hay Silage 
Japanese Millet Silage 
Soya Silage
Reed Canary Grass Silage  
Grass silage 1st cut
Grass silage 2nd cut
Grass silage 3rd cut
Grass silage 4th cut

 Silage containing grains
00355

00360
00365 
00370
00376
00377
00378

Wheat Silage 
Triticale Silage
Oats Silage
Barley Silage
Grains Silage
Peas-Wheat Silage 
Oat-Peas Silage 
Peas-Oat-Wheat Silage 
Peas Silage

Specific Analyses
Dairy Particle Size (4500) ($) 
Nitrates ($)
Other:____________________________________

Sales Representative

Check this box for new customer:
Other

00660 TMR
Corn and Hay Silage 

Corn
00120 
00130 

High Moisture Corn 
High Moisture Corn Cob

Hay
00421 
00422 
00423 
00424 

Straw
00475 

00621 
00631 

Hay legume or mixed 1st cut 
Hay legume or mixed 2nd cut 
Hay legume or mixed 3rd cut 
Hay legume or mixed 4th cut
Grass Horse Hay 
Horse Legume Hay 
Mixed Horse Hay 
Hay grasses 1st cut 
Hay grasses 2nd cut 
Hay grasses 3rd cut 
Hay grasses 4th cut

Forages  

1 day ($$)

Individual toxins

Details & Comments

*This form must be associated with only one sample*
Information on this report are confidential

ITF3.2BE
2025-05-08

Code:
userName:

00641

Straw

00321
00322
00323
00324

00351
00352
00363

00371
00375
00380
00385
00390

00340

(if not use 00371)

00395

Corn Silage
00310
00311
00312 

Corn silage
Corn silage BMR 
Leafy corn silage 
Enogen corn silage

Standard Analyses

Toxins LC MS/MS ($) 

00356

Basic package:
Deoxynivalenol (included 15-AcDON 
et 3-AcDON), Zear ,T2, HT2

Full package:
Basic package 
Deoxynivalenol-3-glucoside 
Aflatoxin B1, B2, G1, G2 
Fumonisin B1, B2 
Ochratoxin A, 
Diacetoxyscirpenol 
Mycophenolic acid 
Sterigmatocystin

2 days ($)

DON 
Zear 
T2 
HT2 
Ochra A 
Diacetoxyscirpenol 
Mycophenolic acid 
Sterigmatocystin

Afla B1
Afla B2
Afla G1
Afla G2
Fumo B1
Fumo B2

Sampling date
Email address & Phone number

00313 

00315

00367

00721
00722
00723
00724 00821

00822
00823
00824

TypeTypeTypeTypeREGULAR RUSH  ($)($)($)($)($) Type
DDDDDuopackuopackuopackuopackuopack     (Infrared + XRF Minerals)     

IIIIInfrared

TRM ($)

Round Bale
Square Bale
Unfermented

Wet Chemistry ($)
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